 VVV333---XXXRRREEE Dimmable Spotlight Series
Elite Enterprises (H.K.) Co., Ltd.
Flat 1603A, 16/F., Nanyang Plaza, 57 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, H.K.  Ver 1.0
Tel: (852) 2723-3122  Fax: (852) 2723-3990  Email: i n f o @e l i t e -e n t . c om .hk  Page: 1/7
Features and Benefits
 Light source: 3 pieces Cree XRE
 Source life: more than 40,000 hours
 Low heat, no UV or IR light radiation

Tel: (852) 2723-3122  Fax: (852) 2723-3990  Email: i n f o @e l i t e -e n t . c om .hk  Page: 3/7
3X1W DIMMABLE SPOTLIGHT PRODUCT CODE
ORDER CODE
Color Color Temp.
CCT (K)
Base Type
LED
Power (W)
Typ.
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typ. Center
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
EL3-V3WS-1P/XRE/D Cool White 5000K~7000K 180 lm 600
EL3-V3NS-1P/XRE/D Nat. White 4000K~5000K 160 lm
EL3-V3VS-1P/XRE/D Warm White 2800K~3800K
MR16
3X1W
140 lm 500
30° ±2°
EL3-V3WS-2P/XRE/D Cool White 5000K~7000K 180 lm 600
EL3-V3NS-2P/XRE/D Nat. White 4000K~5000K 160 lm
EL3-V3VS-2P/XRE/D Warm White 2800K~3800K
GU10
3X1W
140 lm 500
30° ±2°
EL3-V3WS-3P/XRE/D Cool White 5000K~7000K 180 lm 600
EL3-V3NS-3P/XRE/D Nat. White 4000K~5000K 160 lm
EL3-V3VS-3P/XRE/D Warm White 2800K~3800K
E27
3X1W
140 lm 500
30° ±2°
EL3-V3WS-4P/XRE/D Cool White 5000K~7000K 180 lm 600
EL3-V3NS-4P/XRE/D Nat. White 4000K~5000K 160 lm
EL3-V3VS-4P/XRE/D Warm White 2800K~3800K
B22
3X1W
140 lm 500
30° ±2°
EL3-V3WS-5P/XRE/D Cool White 5000K~7000K 180 lm 600
EL3-V3NS-5P/XRE/D Nat. White 4000K~5000K 160 lm
EL3-V3VS-5P/XRE/D Warm White 2800K~3800K
E14
3X1W
140 lm 500
30° ±2°
EL3-V3WS-7P/XRE/D Cool White 5000K~7000K 180 lm 600
EL3-V3NS-7P/XRE/D Nat. White 4000K~5000K 160 lm
EL3-V3VS-7P/XRE/D Warm White 2800K~3800K
B15
3X1W
140 lm 500
30° ±2°
EL3-V3WS-8P/XRE/D Cool White 5000K~7000K 180 lm 600
EL3-V3NS-8P/XRE/D Nat. White 4000K~5000K 160 lm
EL3-V3VS-8P/XRE/D Warm White 2800K~3800K
E26
3X1W
140 lm 500
30° ±2°